= M Mmoo

10
11
12

13
14
15
16

18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27

28
29
a0
Y
32
33
34
35
36
a7
38
39
40
41
42

A wine rack

A quantity of kitchen items including chip fryer,
kettle etc

A quantity of wall lights

A quantity of wine making equipment

A quantity of storage boxes

A quantity of records including Ray Charles etc

A large quantity of books including Modern Builder
etc

A large cream rug and a matching small rug
A large wicker screen

A Poole vase and a Capo di Monte figure

A pair of blue and white figurines

A quantity of glass ornaments including penguin
etc.

A desk fan

A mixed lot including Beswick cat, hat pins etc
A large pine desk

A standard lamp and a hat stand

A mixed lot including Giles Annuals, brassware etc
A wall mirror

An electric fire

3 musical items including a Metronome

A large quantity of cutlery

2 vintage wall clocks

A pine plate shelf

A quantity of miscellaneous china including
Aynsley etc.

A large quantity of miscellaneous china including
Oriental style plates

A quantity of miscelleaneous including glass wall
plaques

2 oils on canvas

3 Planters

A bedside cabinet

A Replica Flintlock rifle

A 3 piece cane fishing rod

A box of miscellaneous china including planter
A Pine wall mounted cupboard

A quantity of postcards

A Turquoise bedside table

A framed and glazed abstract print
A Pine plate rack

4 walking sticks

4 clamps

A mirror

A vintage hairdryer
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T2
73
T4
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74
a0
81
g2
83

g4

A quantity of green glass
An oil on canvas
2 stools

A quantity of miscellaneous china including
decanter etc

A box of pottery including animal figures

An occasional table, wine table and planter

A quantity of Denby pottery etc

2 shelves of vintage glasses including Babycham
A wood effect shelving unit

An oil on board fox hunting scene signed S A H
A box of miscellaneous kitchen ware

An old pump

3 Hornby train motors

A white bedside table

A quantity of records including Beatles

A Vax cleaner

An Oriental tea set

A milking stool

A mixed lot including Wedgwood, corkscrews etc
A tap fitting etc

A brass magazine rack

A mixed lot of silver plate

A china tea set

A set of brass fire irons

A quantity of blue and white plated including meat
platters

A mixed lot including Capo-di-Monte basket

A glass 'fly catcher' lampshade, horse figure and
vase

A large mixed lot including glassware, Torquay
ware etc

5 golf clubs

A rocking horse

A car tow bar attachment

A box of miscellaneous including Sylvac
A Churchill blue and white part dinner set
A box of miscellaneous glassware etc

A quantity of silver plate including stands etc
An ammunition box and a plaque

A quantity of cutlery in pine box

A large quantity of light bulbs

A large quantity of electric cable

A Propane heater

A large quantity of books including hardbacks on
gardening etc

A box of videos
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111
M2
13
114
15
16
17
118
119
120
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123
124
125

126
127

A quantity of records including compellations

A quantity of miscellaneous china including tea set
etc

A box of books including cookery etc
A box of books including travel and cooking

A large quantity of miscellaneous videos and CD's
etc

5 old suitcases including one leather

A large quantity of kitchenalia including enamel jug
A mixed lot including lamp, radio etc

A mixed lot including garden shears, lamp etc
A large quantity of fabric etc

A large quantity of golfing books

A box of kitchenalia including cutlery

A quantity of kitchenalia including Jelly moulds etc
A box of glass including cruet set etc

A large quantity of miscellaneous plates
A large quantity of knitting items

A large quantity of china plates etc

A large quantity of wall lights

An ottoman

A set of 6 cane conservatory seats

A pair of rocking chairs

A red leather arm chair

A cane armchair

A cane armchair

A swivel bar stool

2 side tables

2 stools

A Volstat

An oval pine kitchen table

A chromed linen bin

An office chair

2 table lamps

A wood effect cupboard

A wood effect cupboard

A computer desk

A carved side table

A computer table

A Matsui TV and stand

2 pot stands

A TV cabinet

A large quantity of miscellaneous including
binoculars

A vintage cabinet
A bedroom chair
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A set of 4 green dining chairs

A pink sofa & armchair

A Lloyd loom style green armchair

A gateleg table

A tile topped occasional table

A bureau

A quantity of books including adult humour etc
3 uplighters

4 framed & glazed transport prints including Ford
etc

A white wood effect chest of drawers

10 miniture framed & glazed prints icluding horse
scenes

A Fergusson VHS & DVD combo TV

A wood effect gate leg table

A pot stand

A wicker basket and contents including mug etc
A round glass topped kitchen table

A quantity of Woods & Sons dinner service

A sheepskin rug

A side table

A kitchen table & 4 rush seated chairs

A bedroom chair & 2 dressing table stools

A quantity of miscellaneous including paintings
cuddly toy etc

2 bedroom chairs
2 suitcases & contents including umbrellas etc
A large dropleaf dining table

A large box of miscellaneous including champagne
bucket & jam pan etc

A large quantity of miscellaneous china & glass
including W.German vase

A quantity of toys including wooden boat etc
A quantity of records including 10CC etc

A nest of tables

A rowing machine & weights

A quantity of plant pots & artists materials

A Stag sideboard

A quantity of miscellaneous including silver plate
cutlery & collectors plates etc

A large box of cuddly toys

A barley twist occasional table
A 5 drawer chest of drawers

5 vases including stoneware
A nest of tables

A copper dolly posser

A Vintage dropleaf table
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200
201
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2 part teasets

White dressing table mirror

A Vintage bureau

A golf bag & clubs

A box of old ties etc

A corner shelf

An oak dining table

A set of 4 1950's dining chairs
2 sewing machines

A box of miscellaneous china including coffee pot
etc

A glass topped gaming table including chess &
backgammon

A good large quantity of miscellaneous china
including a Paragon part teaset etc

A box of haloween items

A box of miscellaneous including drinking glasses
A box of miscellaneous china including Delft etc
A pair of gilt framed oils on board

2 motorised TV stands

A quantity of miscellaneous including biscuit barrel
etc

A quantity of books including encylopedia of sport
etc

A quantity of miscellaneous including china &
glass

A quantity of miscellaneous including a Goebel
honey pot

A quantity of miscellaneous including lights etc
A pair of occasional tables

A quantity of miscellaneous including a musical
jewellery box

A turquoise ottoman
A pair of lamp bases
A small wool rug (146x80cm)

A quantity of miscellaneous including Torquay
ware etc

A wood effect shelf unit

A quantity of miscellaneous china including tureen
etc

5 floral prints

A quantity of CD's & a cased knife set

A large quantity of books including history etc
A large print of Lincoln Cathedral

An oil on canvas 'pond scene'

A large copper plated dish

A bo of miscellaneous china including collectors
plates etc
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A large quantity of sewing items etc

A quantity of train videos

A quantity of miscellaneous including pen set etc
A large planter

An old gas mask

3 ornaments including Torquay ware etc

A Pendelfin cottage

A quantity of old tools

3 old car grills

A Bang & Oluffsen portable TV

A box of games including a tennis racket etc
3 collectors plates including Wedgewood

2 mirrors

A gilt framed mirror

A fabric headboard

A telephone table

A projector

3 fishing rods & 2 reels

A large religious print

A quantity of ring trees etc

A fish tank stand

A quantity of briefcases etc

A large quantity of books

A quantity of miscellaneous china including Wade
A quantity of boxed Wedgewood plates

2 framed & glazed embroideries

A poker set & a dartboard

A box of kitchen ware including Sylvac & Trof etc
2 wood framed wall mirrors

A Franklin Mint figure a/f

A small anniversary clock

A stoneware bowl & other china

A bamboo corner unit

A box of miscellaneous china etc

A pair of spill vases & porcelain boots etc

A mahogany effect coffee table

A box of hard hats & hi-viz jackets

A quantity of war plane magazines

A pair of framed & glazed floral prints

A Denby teaset some a/f

A black nest of tables

A Corby trouser press

A quantity of hardback books on elephants etc
A canvas kit bag & rucksacks etc

A Humax digital TV receiver

A Pye radio & 1 other
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254
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239
290
291
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27 handsaws (new)

2 old typewriters

2 boxes of 78rpm records

A pair of Edwardian mahogany dining chairs

A Quantity of collector's plates including
Wedgwood

A case of Crown Worthington drinking glasses
A quantity of 45 rpm records

A quantity of advertising mirrors etc

A box of tram Museum journals

A set of Boules etc

4 cane seated hall chairs

A quantity of welding rods & a mask

A box of glassware including vases etc
2 old Singer sewing machines

A saddle and other horse tack

A quantity of tennis rackets etc

A 3 burner camping gas stove

A mixed lot of china and glassware including
Beswick etc

A Smith Corona electric typewriter
A box of miscellaneous including wall plaque etc

A pair of blue and white tureens, teapot, large bowl
etc

A pair of alabaster bookends etc

A large box of 78rpm records

A Vintage quick plater wallpapering tool
A carved wood cannon and a mace

A quantity of books on railways etc

A box of old books etc

A quantity of vintage mobile phones etc
2 inlaid cribbage boards etc

A silver plated brush set etc

A quantity of cutlery

An oil on canvas Swiss mountain scene

A quantity of framed and glazed pictures including
watercolours

A mixed lot including hip flasks
A box of miscellaneous items

A quantity of mixed diecast cars including Corgi &
Ledo etc

A quantity of miscellaneous china cups etc
A beech effect wall unit

An unused galvanised manhole cover

A vintage pine clother airer

An old pine tool chest

A pine effect chest of drawers
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Nz
N3
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329
330
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333
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A quantity of garden equipment

A dark oak leaded glass corner cupboard
A quantity of garden tools

A wheelbarrow and contents

A partly stripped oak Welsh dresser

An electric radiator

A gas boiler

A garden shredder

A Viscount self propelled petrol lawn mower
A bicycle car rack

A Qualcast electric lawnmower

A Vintage Suffolk Punch petrol lawn mower
2 electric garden strimmers

An electric chain saw and hedge trimmer
An electric drill on stand and with mortis bit
A McCulloch petrol hedge trimmer

A large quantity of tools etc

A Sealey pressure washer

A tool box and contents

A box and bucket of tools

An Alladin parafin heater

A Consort electric lawn mower

A Qualcast Suffolk Punch petrol lawnmower
An electric lawn mower

A pine effect bedside chest

A folding card table

A Hotpoint fridge

A quantity of new kitchen cupboard doors

A glass display cabinet, no instructions,
completeness unknown

A single bed with slide out guest bed

A quantity of mounted railway static display track
A dark oak coloured leaded glass corner cupboard
A 10ft trampoline with safety net and tent

A quantity of carpet tiles

A Vintage Hoover Junior vacuum cleaner

3 collector's bears

A quantity of Vintage kitchen utensils

A large quantity of dog figures including Robert
Harrop figures

2 Shelves of Lilliput lane cottages

A Ewbank cleaner

A quantity of miscellaneous china and glassware
Ski's and ski boots

A TV cabinet

A large glazed wall unit
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1
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343
M4
345

346
47
343
49
350
353

2 Burago toy cars
A Hi Fi unit
An Ercol settee and chair

A wood effect chest of drawers
A wood effect wall unit

A large wall unit
A Retro teak wall unit

A quantity of miscellaneous china including
chamber pot etc

A Horse and cart figure, a/f

A quantity of blue and white figures etc

A quantity of pictures including oils on canvas etc
A folding single bede

A Vintage drinks cabinet

A quantity of woodenware including wren man



